GVM310 Global Vehicle Motor
Permanent Magnet (PMAC) Motor
for Mobile Systems
2
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED
HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized dis-
tributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

Order Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Order example GVM 310 200 BA1 W R A 3 1 PD
Order Code
1 Motor series
GVM Global Vehicle Motor
GVK1 Global Vehicle Kit Motor
2 Frame size (outer width)
310 310 mm
3 Stack length
125
See chapter
"Technical Characteristics"
200
250
4 Magnetics option
.... See motor tables
5 Cooling system
W Liquid cooling (please contact us for
flow & cooling temperature data)
8 Power Termination
3 HV 1 PowerLokTM  300A PL083X-301
4 HV 3 PowerLokTM 500A PL00X-500
51 HV 2 PowerLokTM 300A PL083X-301
9 Feedback Termination
1 12 male pin pigtail Deutsch
DTM04-12PA
10 Output Shaft
PC SAE C
PD SAE D
TB Traction
WC1 Wet Spline SAE C
WD1 Wet Spline SAE D
6 Feedback
R Brushless Resolver
7 Thermal switch
A PT1000 and PTC
GVM310
1 Available on request. Please consult factory for details.
© 2021 Parker Hannifi n Corporation. All rights reserved.
EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL,
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537
Europe, Middle East,
Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, St. Florian
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201
BE/NL/LU – Benelux,
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic,
Prague
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve